REPORT GIVEN BY:
DATE:
NEDERLAND FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
Michael Scott - Fire Chief
1211412022
ACTION ITEMS
FOLLOW UP
o The CDOT application for a permit to hang NFD district sign within our district is being

611 - Dispaiched and canceled en route. lncident cleared or canceled prior to arrivai of the
responding unit. If a unlt arrives on lhe scene. flll oui the applicable code.
Basic lncident Type Code And Description (FD1.21)
322 - I\rotor vehicle accident with injLrries. lncludes collision with other vehicle, flxed oblects. or loss of
controlresulting in leavrng the roadway.
321 - EMS call. lncludes calls when the patient refuses treatment- Excludes vehicle accident with lniury
(322) and pedestrian struck (323).
611 - Dispatched and canceled en route. lncideni cleared or cance{ed prior to arrival of lhe
responding unit. lf a unit arrives on the scene, fill out lhe applicable code.
61 1 - Dispatched and canceled en foute. lncident cleared or canceled prior to arrival of the
responding unit. lf a unil arrives on the scene, flll out the applicable code.
321 Et',4S call. lncludes calls when the patient refuses treatment. Excludes vehicle accidenl with injury
(322) and pedestrian stnrck (323).
324 - l\4otor vehicle accident with no injuries.
321 - EMS call. ,ncludes calls when the patient refuses lreatment. Excludes vehicle accldent with inlury
(322) and pedeslrian slruck (323).
321 - E[.4S call. lncludes calls when the patient refuses treatment ExclLrdes vehicle accident with injury
(322) and pedestrian struck (323).
Basic Incident Cross
Street (FDr.20)
1111012022 ;:a:l:i)?-'t't 1-rr- 321 - E1\,4S call. lncludes calls when the patient refuses treatrnent. Excludes vehicle accidentwith injury
08:23:56 il:1.1!. (322) and pedeslrian siruck (323).
11111t2022
09r53:16
11t11t2422
13:55.13
11t11/2022
20r09:55
8CFD221111-
013432
F]CFD221111-
013444
ecrdzzr r1-
013468
11114t2422
10r09:31
11114t2A22
17:35:43
11t16/2022
17 .37 .34
BCFD22111+
013566
}CFD221114-
013583
8CFD221116-
013670
1111312022 B{)l'.l}}i i 1,3- 321 - El\rS call. lncludes calls when the patient refuses treatment. Excludes vehicle accident with injury
02.37:33 ,1131,-2; (322) and pedestrian struck (323).
322 - Motor vehicle accident with injuries. lncludes collision with other vehicle, fixed oblects, or loss ol
control resulting in leaving the roadway.
611 - Dispatched and canceled en route. lncident cleared or canceled prior to artival ofthe
responding unil. lf a unit arrives on lhe scene, fill out ihe applicable code.
321 EMS cali. lncludes calls when the patienl refuses trealment. Excludes vehicle accident with injury
(322) and pedestrian struck (323).
1111612022 ECi:r22111.., 321 -ENIScall. lncludes calls when the patient refuses treatment. Excludes vehicle accident wilh injury
23:13 41 n13iJ1 r' (322) and pedestnan struck (323).
1111712022 RCFL122^,1 i;- 324 - ftrotor vehicle accidenl wilh no injuries.
08:09:25 t)1?4tr7
1112112022 aa.a.-22t l:1- 321 -EMScall. lncludes calls when the patient refuses lrealment Excludes vehicle accidentwith intury
03 T7:49 ai:::!r"A: 1322) and pedesirian struck (323).
1112112A22 tl:a,)i:): l2 i 321 -E$,1S call. lncludes calls when the patienl refuses trealment. Excludes vehicle accident with injury
13:55:07 al33ta (322) and pedestrlan skuck (323).
1112212022
19r09:08
11t25t2422
22:11:47
11t2612A22
13:02.24
11t2712022
13 53i18
11/2812422
16:14:30